
AIHA Pittsburgh Section

Membership Directory

Alexis Aiello Laura Allen MS, CIH

Stantec

600 Grant Street, Suite 4940
Pittsburgh, PA  15219

laura.allen@stantec.com

Abdul Alobireed

University of Pittsburgh

aba80@pitt.edu

Lucinette Alvarado CIH

SKC, Inc.

1 Covestro Circle
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

lucinette.alvarado@covestro.com

Loren Anderson CIH, ROH

loren.anderson.jr@gmail.com

Gregory Ashman CHMM

Professional Training Associates

gashman@ptainc.com

Michelle Baber CSP

FirstEnergy Corporation

800 Cabin Hill Drive
Greensburg, PA  15601

(724) 838-6713

mbaber@firstenergycorp.com

Julia Badamo

Ohio University

Robert Baft

Valerie Baker CSP, CHMM

Howmet Wheels Systems

valerie.baker@howmet.com

Daniel Baldauff

SKC, Inc.

863 Valley View Road
Eighty Four, PA  15330

Lawrence Balint CIH, CSP

(814) 242-6361

ltbalint@gmail.com

Judith Balya CSP

drb_49@msn.com

Julianne Baron PhD, CPH, RBP

Science and Safety Consulting, LLC

4017 Washington Road, #419
McMurray, PA  15317

(412) 545-3772

julianne@scienceandsafetyconsulting.com

Donna Bartlett CIH

PPG Industries, Inc.

440 College Park Drive
Monroeville, PA  15146

(724) 325-5007

dbartlett@ppg.com

Timothy Beck MPH

CDC/NIOSH

John Bell CSP, CIH

Watco Companies, LLC

jbell@watcocompanies.com

George Bender CIH

GHB Consulting Services, LLC

benderg@zoominternet.net

Margot Bernabo CIH

PPG Industries, Inc.

440 College Park Drive
Monroeville, PA  15146

(724) 325-5008

bernabo@ppg.com

William Bernhart CIH, JD

OSHA Doctor, Inc.

4008 Alden Drive
Pittsburgh, PA  15220

(412) 260-5240

w.bernhart@comcast.net

Darrick Bertig CIH, CSP, CUSA, MS

Thomas Blank CIH, CSP

BWTX

tlblank319@gmail.com

William Boehmer CIH Kellie Bolton

Slippery Rock University

Boltonnkelliee@gmail.com

Robert Brauch

Uvero

rbrauch@uvero.com

Tyler Broge

Slippery Rock University

(724) 888-1886

tylerbroge@gmail.com

Jessica Brown CHMM, CIH

Morgan Truck Body
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Chase Burk

Slippery Rock University

Bethany Caldwell

Indiana University of PA

Cole Cantor

West Virginia University

Sergio Caporali Fihlo

West Virginia University

sergio.caporali@hsc.wvu.edu

Patrick Carfagna CIH

carf@verizon.net

Emanuele Cauda PhD

CDC/NIOSH

Anna Chapman

Thiel College

Jarred Chase CIH, CSP

Atlas Technical Consultants

270 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA  15238

(412) 517-3034

jarred.chase@oneatlas.com

Robert Chesonis CIH, CSP

bob.chesonis@outfrontmedia.com

David Christner

Intertek PSI

850 Poplar Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15220

(412) 385-0469

dave.christner@intertek.com

Edward Conrad CIH Chris Costanzo

Thiel College

Renee Cowell CSP, CIH

Nine Energy Service

Barbara Cummings CIH

AM Health and Safety, Inc.

5177 Campbell's Run Road
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 429-0560

bcummings@amhealthandsafety.com

Richard Danchik Ph.D.

Retired

(412) 824-2206

danchik@pittcon.org

Sharon Danko

Urgent Analytical

4893 Route 30 East, Suite 4
Greensburg, PA  15601

(412) 558-0911

sdanko@urgentanalytical.com

Dan Davis CEM, CES

Skelly and Loy, Inc.

ddavis@skellyloy.com

Carol Delfino CIH, CSP

Delfino Health & Safety

carol@delfinohs.com

caroldelfino11@gmail.com

Zoe DelSignore

Slippery Rock University

Matt Dennis

Premier Safety & Service,Inc.

Two Industrial Park Drive
Oakdale, PA  15071

(800) 828-1080

mdennis@premiersafety.com

Jerry DeRosa

DeRosa Environmental Management

Southpointe, PA  15317

(412) 736-5767

derosachmm@gmail.com

Derek Dishong Christine Dixon-Ernst CIH

Otogienex, LLC

Irwin Dobrushin CIH-Retired

(412) 849-2235

irwin.dobrushin@verizon.net

Marcella Donnellan

Pennsylvania Chemicals

mmdonne1@bechtel.com

Doug Dowis

SKC, Inc.

863 Valley View Road
Eighty Four, PA  15330

(724) 941-9704

ddowis@skcinc.com

Katelyn Eaves
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Nicholas Eckle

Amazon

Scott Ecoff CIH

Covestro, LLC

1 Covestro Circle
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

scott.ecoff@covestro.com

John Eizenhafer

Giangarlo Scientific Co., Inc.

1550 Obey Ave., Suite 201
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 443-5469

jeizenhafer@giangarloscientific.com

Fred Elbel MS, CIH

NNL-FMP Bettis Laboratory

felbe-cih@comcast.net

Jay Elder

SKC Inc.

863 Valley View Road
Eighty Four, PA  15330

(724) 941-9704

jelder@skcinc.com

Mason Engel

Indiana University of PA

Timothy Feeley CIH, CSP

Covestro, LLC

1 Covestro Circle
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 777-2376

timothy.feeley@covestro.com

Joni Ferrara CIH Dan Flanagan RS/REHS, M.S.

Pittsburgh Regional Transit

345 Sixth Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15222

(412) 237-7417

dflanagan@ridePRT.org

Frank Fugman

Thiel College

Joshua Fulton Dave Galizia

CDC/NIOSH

Natalie Gaydos CIH

PPG Industries, Inc.

440 College Park Drive
Monroeville, PA  15146

(724) 325-5316

natalie.gaydos@ppg.com

Vince Giangarlo

Giangarlo Scientific Co., Inc.

1550 Obey Ave., Suite 201
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 443-5469

vgiangarlo@giangarloscientific.com

Nick Giardino

Thiel College

Frank Gill

Thiel College

Betty Goodman-Klein AAOHN, CCM, 
CRNP

8232 Van Buren Drive
Pittsburgh, PA  15237

(412) 364-7028

bgoodmanklein@gmail.com

Gabriella Green

Indiana University of PA

Chris Griffith CIE

(412) 647-6409

Joel Haight

University of Pittsburgh

jhaight@pitt.edu

Robert Haushalter

Duquesne University

600 Forbes Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA  15282

(412) 396-6382

haushalterr@duq.edu

Larry Hayduk CIH-Retired

Retired from PPG Industries

S&H Consultant
Belcan Technical Services

(724) 327-1517

lhayduk@comcast.net

Elizabeth Heberlig

Thiel College

Carl Heinlein CSP, OHST, FAIHA

American Contractors Insurance Group, Inc.

7500 Brooktree Dr., Suite 115
Wexford, PA  15090

(412) 818-1161

cwheinlein@acig.com

Paul Hewett PhD, CIH, FAIHA

Exposure Assessment Solutions, Inc.

(304) 685-7050

p.hewett@easinc.co

Brandon Himes MaryAnn Hoff CIH

PPG Industries, Inc.

(412) 492-5620

hoff@ppg.com
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Mark Hoover Ph.D., CHP, CIH

CDC/NIOSH

7 Cedarwood Drive
Morgantown, WV  26505-3628

(304) 285-6374

markdhoover@comcast.net

Natasha Hope

West Virginia University

Jennifer Hornsby-Myers

NIOSH

ezh7@cdc.gov

Warren Houseman MS, CIH

ENTACT, LLC

800 Vinial Street, Ste. A300
Pittsburgh, PA  15212

(412) 357-1104

whouseman@entact.com

Austin Huebner

Thiel College

Timothy Huffman

CNX Resources

Adam Huggins

CSC, Inc.

295 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA  15238

(412) 742-5132

shuggins@comprehensivesafety.com

Joseph Hughes

IAQ Training Institute, LLC

333 S. Shore Trail
Central City, PA  15926

(814) 754-4808

joe.hughes@iaqtraining.com

Regi Jennings CIH

Howmet

reginald.jennings@howmet.com

Jennifer Kapp CIH Brian Karlovich CIH, CSP, CPPS

Covestro, LLC

1 Covestro Circle
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 777-4808

brian.karlovich@covestro.com

Lawrence Keller CIH, CSP

LW Keller and Associates LLC

lwkcih@comcast.net

Dennis Kelly

TW Management, LLC

lions113@hotmail.com

Eva King

Slippery Rock University

enking03@gmail.com

Timothy Kirsch CIH

Robert Morris University

6001 University Boulevard
Wayne Ctr, 1st. Floor
Moon Township, PA  15108

(412) 262-8328

kirsch@rmu.edu

Chuck Kisamore CSP

Atlas Technical Consultants

270 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA  15238

charles.kisamore@oneatlas.com

Deanna Kiska Ph.D.

U.S. Micro-Solutions, Inc.

302 Unity Plaza
Latrobe, PA  15650

(724) 853-4047

deannak@usmslab.com

Michael Kopar CIE

PSI Services, Inc.

mike.kopar@psiusa.com

Matt Kovach Delwyn Kubeldis CIH, CSP, ARM

Amerisafe Consulting & Safety Services

(724) 755-2140

dkubeldis@amerisafe-css.com

Cynthia Kuhlman

SKC Inc.

863 Valley View Road

(724) 941-9704

ckuhlman@skcinc.com

Herb Layman SM, CIEC

U.S. Micro-Solutions, Inc.

302 Unity Plaza
Latrobe, PA  15650

(724) 853-4047

hdl@usmslab.com

Reece Leotta

Slippery Rock University

raleotta@hotmail.com

Edward Ligus

Draeger

Courtney Malloy

Penn State University

Joe Marini MPH

University of Pittsburgh

Andy Marsh

Chesley Brown International
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Joshua Maskrey CIH

Insight Exposure & Risk Sciences Group

jmsk009@gmail.com

Rick Mason CIH, CSP, CHMM

RL Mason EHS Consulting LLC

Harmonsburg, PA

richard.l.mason.57@gmail.com

Mike McCaffrey CIH

Chad McClimans CIH, CSP Michael McElhinny

Erie, PA  16506

Sara McGinity

Steve McGough Mark McGowan Msc, CSP, CIH, FAIHA

Vespar, Inc.

Fred McGuigan CIH

Risk Assessment Services, LLC

(412) 215-1024

mcguigan.cih@gmail.com

Nina McGuigan

Risk Assessment Services, LLC

Bradley McPherson

FirstEnergy Corporation

PO Box 247
Maidsville, WV  26541

(304) 598-5260

bmcpher@firstenergycorp.com

Darla Mihalcin

Giangarlo Scientific Co., Inc.

1550 Obey Ave., Suite 201
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 443-5469

dmihalcin@giangarloscientific.com

Dane Mitcheson CIH, CSP, CHST

FedEx Ground

1000 FedEx Drive
Moon Twp., PA  15108

dane.mitcheson@fedex.com

Barry Momyer CIH, REM

AM Health and Safety, Inc.

5177 Campbell's Run Road
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

(412) 429-0560

bmomyer@amhealthandsafety.com

Becky Moran

U.S. Microsolutions, Inc.

302 Unity Plaza
Latrobe, PA  15650

beckym@usmslab.com

Michael Myschisin

Slippery Rock University

(724) 859-5612

Chuck Nachreiner

SKC, Inc.

863 Valley View Road

(742) 941-9704

Brian Neill CSP

L. Robert Kimball & Assoc., Inc.

Tuan Charles Nguyen MSPH, CIH, CSP

Shell USA, Inc.

Colton Nist CHST, GSP

Pittsburgh Regional Transit

345 Sixth Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15222

Doug Noble

Penn State University

dvn5278@psu.edu

Bob Nocco MS, DABT, CIH, CSP, RRPT

Douglas Products

Shannon O'Brien Jan Oleszewski CIH

USDOL-OSHA

1000 Liberty Ave. Rm. 905
Pittsburgh, PA  15222

(412) 395-4903

Tad Pajak CIH, CSP, ALCM

QBE North America

(412) 613-1167

thaddeus.pajak@us.qbe.com

Julie Panko CIH, FAIHA

ToxStrategies

jpanko@toxstrategies.com

Frank Pokrywka CIH, FAIHA, Ed.D.

KTA Tator, Inc.

(412) 624-8641

pokrywka@pitt.edu
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Bernie Quinn CIH

berniequinn@comcast.net

Matthew Redfoot

Thiel College

Bailley Reggetz

West Virginia University

Michael Reilly CIH

Reilly Health & Safety, LLC

(412) 327-0277

reillymichael11@gmail.com

Keith Rickabaugh CIH

RJ Lee Group, Inc.

350 Hochberg Road
Monroeville, PA  15146

(724) 325-1776

krickabaugh@rjlg.com

Hannah Roberts

Slippery Rock University

James Rowlett CSP, CHMM, PMP Nathaniel Ruhl

Skelly and Loy, Inc.

Josh Rusko

CSC, Inc.

295 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA  15238

(412) 826-5480

jrusko@comprehensivesafety.com

Morgan Ryan

Intertek-PSI

850 Poplar Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15220

(304) 706-8925

morgan.ryan@intertek.com

Parinita Sah CSP

AM Health and Safety, Inc.

Harshad Salphale

RJ Lee Group, Inc.

hsalphale@rjlg.com

Joseph Samuels Ph.D., CIH

E.H.&S. Solutions

107 Mesa Drive
Richland, WA 99352-8552

(509) 628-0623

drjoseph@att.net

Catherine Sayles

Covestro, LLC

1 Covestro Circle
Pittsburgh, PA  15205

catherine.sayles@covestro.com

Megan Schink MS, GSP

Bryan Seal PhD, CIH, CSP, CHMM, REHS

Indiana University of PA

Stacey Sears CIH, CSP Bernard Sersevic CIH, CSP

Bechtel Bettis

(412) 476-6497

garbraile@aol.com

Raffie Sessa CIH, FAIHA

RCS Health & Safety Consulting

raffie_sessa@verizon.net

Charles Sethman Nathan Shaffer MPH, CIH, CSP, CHMM

n.shaffer@hotmail.com

Kristie Shaffer

Urgent Analytical

4893 Route 30 East, Suite 4
Greensburg, PA  15601

(412) 558-0911

kshaffer@urgentanalytical.com

Sarmed Shareef CIH, CSP

University of Pittsburgh

Jared Shepherd

West Virginia University

Michele Slinkard CIH, CSP

CIH Services, Inc.

1065 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA  15238

(412) 826-8000

cihservices@verizon.net

Richard Slinkard CIH, CSP

CIH Services, Inc.

1065 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA  15238

(412) 826-8000

cihservices@verizon.net

James Slosnerick CIH

Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company
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Rona Smeak PhD, CSP

Slippery Rock University

119 Strain Safety Building
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock, PA 16057

rona.smeak@sru.edu

Jared Smith Emily Smith

West Virginia University

Matthew Soltis CIH, CSP, FAIHA William Stewart

W.A. Analytical

Liesa Stiller CSP

Bechtel Oil, Gas and Chemicals

Edward Stuber CIH

SGS Galson

(315) 671-3926

edward.stuber@sgs.com

Shawn Sunderlin MS, CSP

CNX Resources

shawn.sunderlin@gmail.com

Meghan Swanson

Paula Sweitzer CHMM

Duquesne University

600 Forbes Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA  15282

(412) 396-4763

sweitzerp@duq.edu

Michael Swintek CSP, CIH

Eastern Alliance Insurance Group

mikecihcsp@gmail.com

Emily Szczesny

Slippery Rock University

(814) 746-1862

ers1019@sru.edu

Jillian Tilko

MSA Safety

1000 Cranberry Woods Dr.,
Cranberry Twp., PA 16066

jillian.tilko@msasafety.com

Leah Tipton DrPH, CIH

Mine Safety and Health Administration

Pittsburgh Safety and Health Technology Ctr.

Ryan Titus

Samantha Totoni

University of Pittsburgh

Jennifer Ungvarsky

LANXESS Corporation

jennifer.ungvarsky@lanxess.com

Anthony Veltri CIH, CSP

Evoqua Water Technologies LLC

210 Sixth Ave., Suite 3300
Pittsburgh, PA  15222

(724) 772-1371

anthony.veltri@evoqua.com

Jan Wachter CIH, CSP, CQE, CRE

jkwachter@verizon.net

Adrianne Watkins CIH

Montrose Environmental

awatkins@monstrose-env.com

Benjamin Weilerstein

Paige Wells

Stantec

600 Grant Street, Suite 4940
Pittsburgh, PA  15219

paige.wells@stantec.com

Christopher Wesley CIH

Colden Corporation

4509 West Ridge Road
Erie, PA  16506

(814) 708-4711

wesley@colden.com

Dietrich Weyel CIH

Occupational Health Consultants, Inc.

660 Edward Drive
Carnegie, PA  15106

(412) 279-3632

weyel11@aol.com

Rachel Williams CIH

Medgate

Tanner Williams

Slippery Rock University

(724) 636-1558

tmw1016@sru.edu

Donna Wilson CIH

IH Resources

5923 Phillips Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA  15217-2121

(412) 521-3643

dlwcihcsp@hotmail.com
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Michael Wilson CSP

LANXESS Corporation

Lance Zielinski

HF Sinclair/Sonneborn

Matt Zock CIH

Amazon

mdzock@gmail.com
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